
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Men's Basketball / Adult Sports / 2016-2017 Men's BB 
         Team Name Contact Home  

 01 - The Durs Troy Bruns 507-430-2515 

 02 - Lower Sioux Jesse Berry 507-430-6186 

 03 - Players Club Tyler Pendleton 507-430-4842 

 04 - Thielen Bus/Reding Insur. Matt Huhnerkoch 320-291-3186 

 05 - Duffy's Greg Snow 218-251-1640 

 06 - Electric Motor Company Greg Weis 507-430-3111 

 07 - Kibble Equipment Matt Samyn 507-4302890 

 
LEAGUE SUPERVISOR Tim Prahl  507-644-2333 

     cell: 507-380-7381 

For league info and updates:  www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com – click on Recreation Tab – Adult Leagues 

and Activities; weather hotline: 644-2335, RACC: 644-2333 

*No games scheduled for: Dec. 25, Jan.1 – Happy Holidays, Feb. 5 – Superbowl!  

Playoff/Makeup Dates: Feb. 19, 26, Mar. 5, 12, 19 

 

Sunday, Nov 13 Sunday, Nov 20 Sunday, Nov 27 
03 vs 07 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 04 vs 06 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 07 vs 05 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 
01 vs 05 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 03 vs 05 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 04 vs 01 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 
02 vs 06 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 02 vs 01 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 03 vs 02 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 
Bye: 4   Bye: 7   Bye: 6 

 

Sunday, Dec 4 Sunday, Dec 11 Sunday, Dec 18 
06 vs 01 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 05 vs 02 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 03 vs 01 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 
07 vs 02 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 06 vs 03 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 05 vs 04 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 
04 vs 03 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 07 vs 04 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 06 vs 07 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 

Bye: 5   Bye: 1   Bye: 2 

 

Sunday, Jan 8 Sunday, Jan 15 Sunday, Jan 22 
07 vs 03 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 06 vs 04 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 01 vs 06 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 
06 vs 02 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 05 vs 03 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 02 vs 07 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 
05 vs 01 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 01 vs 02 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 03 vs 04 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 
Bye: 4   Bye: 7   Bye: 5 

 

Sunday, Jan 29 Sunday, Feb 12 
05 vs 07 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 07 vs 06 RV Court 1 5:00 PM 
05 vs 06 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 01 vs 07 RV Court 1 5:50 PM 
01 vs 04 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 04 vs 05 RV Court 1 6:45 PM 
02 vs 03 RV Court 1 7:40 PM 02 vs 04 RV Court 1 7:40 PM 

Doubleheader: 5  Bye: 3; Doubleheader: 4, 7 

 

http://www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com/

